Race Date

October 19, 2016

Bib No

Name

Team - Dilley
Team Score (places):19

492
486
488
487
489
491
490

~NOoO b~ WDNRE

Jason Cantu
Niko Guerra
Johnaton Trevino
Fabian Santos
Bryan Mortel
Danny Aranda
Alex De La Rosa

Team - HEBBRONVILLE
Team Score (places):40

267
264
262
261
266
263
265

No o~ wDN PR

ELEAZAR NARANJO
DIEGO RODRIGUEZ
ABRAHAM PUIG
THOMAS RIVERA
Juan Jimenez

NICHOLAS GONZALEZ
MATTHEW TOLENTINO

Team - COTULLA
Team Score (places):Inc.

1 443

Carlos Alba

Team - San Diego
Team Score (places):Inc.

520
523
521
515

A WDNPF

Brandon Ramirez
Zachary Tunchez
Jon Rodriguez
Austin Mendez

Team - GEORGE WEST
Team Score (places):Inc.

1 550
2 551
3 552

John Zuniga
Noah Paiz
Eathan Poe

Results By VF Productions

DISTRICT 30-3A CHAMPIONSHIP
Final Team Results

Time
Back

0:00.00
0:03.62
0:34.48
1:.01.47
2:39.13
3:17.88
3:34.34

0:00.00
0:20.87
0:31.23
2:47.84
2:55.15
3:59.52
4:01.16

0:00.00

0:00.00
0:23.50
0:57.25
1:38.83

0:00.00
1:05.35
2:03.85

Boys
JH BOYS AND GIRLS 8TH
Class - A
Overall Cumulative Cumulative
GRAD Place Place Time Time
Finish Position- 1
Average Time: 9:20.00
8 1 1 8:28.26 8:28.26
8 2 3 8:31.88 17:00.14
8 3 6 9:02.74 26:02.88
8 5 11 9:29.73 35:32.61
8 8 19 11:07.39 46:40.00
8 9) (28) 11:46.14 58:26.14
8 (10) (38) 12:02.60 1:10:28.74
Finish Position - 2
Average Time: 10:35.39
8 4 4 9:16.37 9:16.37
8 6 10 9:37.24 18:53.61
8 7 17 9:47.60 28:41.21
8 11 28 12:04.21 40:45.42
8 12 40 12:11.52 52:56.94
8 (13) (53) 13:15.89 1:06:12.83
8 (14) (67) 13:17.53 1:19:30.36
Finish Position - Inc.
Average Time:
8 Less Than 5 11:08.84 11:08.84
Finish Position - Inc.
Average Time:
8 Less Than 5 8:47.39 8:47.39
8 Less Than 5 9:10.89 17:58.28
8 Less Than 5 9:44.64 27:42.92
8 Less Than 5 10:26.22 38:09.14
Finish Position - Inc.
Average Time:
8 Less Than 5 8:27.84 8:27.84
8 Less Than 5 9:33.19 18:01.03
8 Less Than 5 10:31.69 28:32.72
1

10/19/2016 08:20:25



Race Date
October 19, 2016

Bib No

Team - LAREDO HARMONY
Team Score (places):Inc.

Name

1 599 ANTHONY JOHNSON
2 597 JOSE CALDERON
3 598 DAVID CHAVEZ

Results By VF Productions

DISTRICT 30-3A CHAMPIONSHIP

Final Team Results

Boys

JH BOYS AND GIRLS 8TH

Class - A

Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
GRAD Place Place Time Time Back

Finish Position - Inc.
Average Time:
8 Less Than 5 12:22.89 12:22.89 0:00.00
8 Less Than 5 12:40.58 25:03.47 0:17.69
8 Less Than 5 12:57.63 38:01.10 0:34.74
2 10/19/2016 08:20:25




